:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7763900

Nov 14, 2023 - 19:40 (UTC)

In epoch 242,621 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 33941 - 0.017223591 ETH®
34.02 USD

2 33942 - 0.017257155 ETH®
34.08 USD

3 33943 - 0.017245988 ETH®
34.06 USD

4 33944 - 0.017149470 ETH®
33.87 USD

S 33945 - 0.017148670 ETH®
33.87 USD

6 33946 - 0.017243481 ETH®
34.06 USD

7 33947 - 0.017223564 ETH®
34.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7763900
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/242621
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33941
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33942
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33943
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33944
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33945
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33946
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33947

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

33948

33949

33950

33952

33953

33954

33955

33956

Validator Id

441439

Amount

0.017282243
34.13 USD

0.017216910
34.00 USD

0.017259807
34.09 USD

0.017247817
34.07 USD

0.017260920
34.09 USD

0.017178564
33.93 USD

0.017243371
34.06 USD

0.100881413
199.27 USD

0.017228781
34.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.041812370

82.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33948
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33949
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33950
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33951
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33952
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33953
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33954
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33955
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/33956
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441439

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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